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Women / 10 / Jr A
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jayla Booker695
American Twisters

9.175 9.375 9.3009.575 37.425
7 2 1 4 1 

1 

Nicole Rengifo690
American Twisters

9.550 9.275 9.3259.150 37.300
3 3 5 3 2 

2 

Teryn Crump1371
Capital - TX

9.625 8.875 9.4259.225 37.150
2 5 2T 2 3 

3 

Ome (Oh-Me) Ellis1523
Michigan Elite

9.375 8.375 8.7508.800 35.300
4 6 7 8 4 

4 

Mariella Brueck693
American Twisters

9.325 8.075 9.2508.525 35.175
5 8 9 5 5 

5 

Catherine Keener595
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.900 7.650 8.8509.000 34.400
10 9 6 7 6 

6 

Ava McQuillan1057
EVO Gymnastics

9.300 7.625 8.1009.200 34.225
6 10 4 10 7 

7 

Anne Bilbe698
North Shore - LA

8.825 8.200 8.7257.925 33.675
11 7 11 9 8 

8 

Clare Peeples599
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.125 8.925 8.0007.300 33.350
9 4 12 11 9 

9 

Ayla Mark687
American Twisters

9.800 0.000 9.4759.225 28.500
1 11T 2T 1 10 

10 

Tiara Platkin689
American Twisters

0.000 9.600 9.1758.675 27.450
12 1 8 6 11 

11 

Alyssa Orgen1894
EVO Gymnastics

9.150 0.000 7.4008.125 24.675
8 11T 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Huff776
JamJev Gymnastics

9.850 9.550 9.4009.100 37.900
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adyson Wahl1385
Zanesville

9.850 8.650 9.2008.750 36.450
1T 8 5T 2 2 

2 

Julia Krzywanski1893
EVO Gymnastics

9.475 9.350 8.1759.075 36.075
3 3 2 10T 3T

3T

Promise Jean-Marie694
American Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.0758.750 36.075
10 4 5T 3 3T

3T

Rachel Goldstein329
Summit - GA

9.350 8.350 8.6258.750 35.075
5T 10 5T 6 5 

5 

Karis Gidley778
JamJev Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.4508.350 34.900
7T 5 9 7 6 

6 

Kerrington Baham699
North Shore - LA

9.425 8.450 8.1758.775 34.825
4 9 4 10T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Novak1043
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.350 7.950 8.7008.600 34.600
5T 12 8 5 8 

8 

Kenzie Kurdys327
Summit - GA

9.300 8.300 7.7508.025 33.375
7T 11 11 12 9 

9 

Mary Rose Bellan780
JamJev Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 7.6507.450 32.750
12 7 14 13 10 

10 

Elise Strickland601
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 8.9007.825 26.025
7T 13T 12 4 11 

11 

Natalie Duczak1368
Capital - TX

9.225 0.000 8.3007.800 25.325
11 13T 13 9 12 

12 

Kaia Tanskanen1970
Michigan Elite

0.000 9.475 0.0008.325 17.800
13T 2 10 14T 13 

13 

Sharon Lee1369
Capital - TX

0.000 8.725 0.0008.975 17.700
13T 6 3 14T 14 

14 

Abby Henry615
West GA Gym

0.000 0.000 8.4006.525 14.925
13T 13T 15 8 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Jr B
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianne Huff776
JamJev Gymnastics

9.850 9.550 9.4009.100 37.900
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Adyson Wahl1385
Zanesville

9.850 8.650 9.2008.750 36.450
1T 8 5T 2 2 

2 

Julia Krzywanski1893
EVO Gymnastics

9.475 9.350 8.1759.075 36.075
3 3 2 10T 3T

3T

Promise Jean-Marie694
American Twisters

9.250 9.000 9.0758.750 36.075
10 4 5T 3 3T

3T

Rachel Goldstein329
Summit - GA

9.350 8.350 8.6258.750 35.075
5T 10 5T 6 5 

5 

Karis Gidley778
JamJev Gymnastics

9.300 8.800 8.4508.350 34.900
7T 5 9 7 6 

6 

Kerrington Baham699
North Shore - LA

9.425 8.450 8.1758.775 34.825
4 9 4 10T 7 

7 

Ashlyn Novak1043
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.350 7.950 8.7008.600 34.600
5T 12 8 5 8 

8 

Kenzie Kurdys327
Summit - GA

9.300 8.300 7.7508.025 33.375
7T 11 11 12 9 

9 

Mary Rose Bellan780
JamJev Gymnastics

8.950 8.700 7.6507.450 32.750
12 7 14 13 10 

10 

Elise Strickland601
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.300 0.000 8.9007.825 26.025
7T 13T 12 4 11 

11 

Natalie Duczak1368
Capital - TX

9.225 0.000 8.3007.800 25.325
11 13T 13 9 12 

12 

Kaia Tanskanen1970
Michigan Elite

0.000 9.475 0.0008.325 17.800
13T 2 10 14T 13 

13 

Sharon Lee1369
Capital - TX

0.000 8.725 0.0008.975 17.700
13T 6 3 14T 14 

14 

Abby Henry615
West GA Gym

0.000 0.000 8.4006.525 14.925
13T 13T 15 8 15 

15 
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Women / 10 / Sr A
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savannah Miller1518
Michigan Elite

9.700 9.300 9.7759.225 38.000
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Sydney Crouch686
American Twisters

9.550 9.300 9.4508.900 37.200
2T 1T 5T 3 2 

2 

Reagan Brannigan1052
LaFleur's - Tampa

9.325 9.200 8.9259.300 36.750
5 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Karah Vargo1055
EVO Gymnastics

9.450 9.125 8.8259.250 36.650
4 5 2 6 4 

4 

Sofia Obregon775
JamJev Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 8.9258.900 36.525
2T 4 5T 4T 5 

5 

Ella Jordan779
JamJev Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 9.5258.675 27.200
6 7 7 2 6 

6 

Ella Short774
JamJev Gymnastics

0.000 6.675 0.0009.100 15.775
7 6 4 7 7 

7 
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Gym

AARank

Jillian Procasky1367
Capital - TX

9.775 9.575 8.9759.400 37.725
1 1 2 5 1 

1 

Sidney Fitzgerald314
C & C Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.5009.275 36.625
5 5 3 1 2 

2 

Emma Lavelle696
North Shore - LA

8.825 8.050 9.1508.825 34.850
4 7 6 3 3 

3 

Arden Vickers315
C & C Gymnastics

9.100 6.650 9.1008.250 33.100
3 10 9 4 4 

4 

Rebekah Smith613
West GA Gym

8.550 6.300 7.5006.600 28.950
6 11 12 7 5 

5 

Mia Erdoes1971
Gotham Gymnastics

0.000 9.325 0.0009.525 18.850
7T 3 1 8T 6 

6 

Mary Brook Barton772
JamJev Gymnastics

9.350 0.000 0.0009.075 18.425
2 12T 5 8T 7 

7 

Julia Knower697
North Shore - LA

0.000 8.875 0.0009.125 18.000
7T 6 4 8T 8 

8 

Kielyn McCright679
American Twisters

0.000 0.000 9.2008.550 17.750
7T 12T 7 2 9 

9 

Bella Miller683
American Twisters

0.000 9.425 0.0007.550 16.975
7T 2 10 8T 10 

10 

Ella Large1384
Zanesville

0.000 7.100 0.0008.450 15.550
7T 9 8 8T 11 

11 

Taylor Dizon316
C & C Gymnastics

0.000 7.825 0.0007.075 14.900
7T 8 11 8T 12 

12 

Lauren Keener589
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
7T 4 13T 8T 13 

13 

Jenni Anderson1867
Michigan Elite

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
7T 12T 13T 6 14 

14 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics


